Tender document number MNGL/CP/2023-24/18 dated 04.05.2023 

ITEM(S) 
Tender for Rate Contract for the period of 2 (Two) years for 
comprehensive AMC of UPS installed at MNGL MS, NRO 
and DBS CNG Stations at PMC & PCMC. 

TYPE OF BID Open Domestic Competitive Bidding 

EARNEST MONEY/ 
BIDSECURITY 

Rs. 20,500/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand Five Hundred 
Only) in the form of Demand Draft/BG/RTGS/NEFT to be in 
favour of “Maharashtra Natural Gas Ltd.” payable at Pune.  

Account details for NEFT / RTGS for EMD:  
Name of the Beneficiary: M/s. Maharashtra Natural Gas 
Limited  
Name of the Bank & Address: